

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8066/2007
(From the judgement and order dated 23/01/2007 in CWP No. 1061/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAVINDER KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Aman Preet Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Devesh Tripathi, Adv.
 Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG
 Mr.T.V.George, Adv.
 Mr. Arvind Kuamr Gupta, Adv.
 Mr. Bipin Bihari, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on April 25, 2008.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master